
Matanuska-Susitna Borough

Legislation Text

350 East Dahlia Avenue
Palmer, Alaska 99645

An Ordinance Accepting And Appropriating $179,794.39 From The Alaska State Department Of
Commerce, Community, And Economic Development For The Maintenance Of Seasonally Impassable
Roads In The Big Lake Area For Fiscal Year 2023.
RS 22-092: A Resolution Assembly Approving The Scope Of Work And Budget, And Authorizing The
Borough Manager To Enter Into The Grant Agreement For The Maintenance Of Seasonally Impassable
Roads In The Big Lake Area For Fiscal Year 2023.

File #: OR 22-115, Version: 1

Matanuska-Susitna Borough Printed on 6/27/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

